Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

7/31/2022

7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022

7/31/2022
7/31/2022

RMP22-006560
RMP22-006561
RMP22-006562
MPP22-015396
RMP22-006563
RMP22-006564

RMP22-006565

RMP22-006566
RMP22-006567
RMP22-006568
RMP22-006569
RMP22-006570
RMP22-006571
RMP22-006572
RMP22-006573

RMP22-006574

RAVEN GROUSE

4728 ARBOR DR
KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR
KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR
3608 FREMONT ST

441 W ALGONQUIN RD
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 ARBOR DR

4722 ARBOR DR

2402 ALGONQUIN RD
4726 ARBOR DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2206 HAWK LN

3110 MARTIN LN

GOLF RD / RING RD
5408 DEERFIELD LN
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
GOLF RD / RING RD
5600 ASTOR LN

1301 MEIJER DR

5520 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

2402 ALGONQUIN RD
3345 KIRCHOFF RD

TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD NOISE
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

LOUD MUSIC
INTOXICATED DRIVER
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
ALARM

INVESTIGATION

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

8/1/2022 7:19:55 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/31/2022

7/31/2022

7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022

7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022

7/31/2022

7/31/2022
7/31/2022

7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022

7/31/2022
7/31/2022

RMP22-006575

RMP22-006576
RMP22-006577
RMP22-006578

RMP22-006579

RMP22-006580
RMP22-006581

RMP22-006583

RMP22-006585

RMP22-006584
RMP22-006584

2100 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC:3345
KIRCHOFF RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 ARBOR DR
4722 ARBOR DR

ALGONQUIN RD /' S OLD
WILKE RD

2400 GOLF RD
GOLF RD / RING RD
2205 WILKE RD
2707 SCHOOL DR
1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC:3604 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC:3510 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

108 DAHLIA CT

SYCAMORE LN / PLUM
GROVE DR

3275 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

SHERMER RD /
FARNSWORTH LN

2412 ALGONQUIN RD
2412 ALGONQUIN RD

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
INTOXICATED SUBJECT

PREMISES CHECK

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
RECOVERED STOLEN AUTO
CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

JUVENILE NUISANCE
ACCIDENT

PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

NO VALID DL ARREST
NO VALID DL ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

8/1/2022 7:19:55 AM
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