



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/31/2022	RMP22-006560	RAVEN GROUSE	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/31/2022	RMP22-006561	4728 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006562	KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR	ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
7/31/2022	MPP22-015396	KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR	ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
7/31/2022	RMP22-006563	3608 FREMONT ST	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006564	441 W ALGONQUIN RD	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/31/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2022		4700 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2022		2402 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006565	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
7/31/2022		2206 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/31/2022	RMP22-006566	3110 MARTIN LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006567	GOLF RD / RING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/31/2022	RMP22-006568	5408 DEERFIELD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006569	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/31/2022	RMP22-006570	GOLF RD / RING RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006571	5600 ASTOR LN	ACCIDENT	
7/31/2022	RMP22-006572	1301 MEIJER DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/31/2022	RMP22-006573	5520 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006574	2402 ALGONQUIN RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/31/2022		3345 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/31/2022		2100 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3345 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/31/2022		4700 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006575	ALGONQUIN RD / S OLD WILKE RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006576	2400 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/31/2022	RMP22-006577	GOLF RD / RING RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006578	2205 WILKE RD	RECOVERED STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/31/2022		2707 SCHOOL DR	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
7/31/2022	RMP22-006579	1301 MEIJER DR	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3604 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3510 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006580	108 DAHLIA CT	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006581	SYCAMORE LN / PLUM GROVE DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/31/2022	RMP22-006583	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/31/2022	RMP22-006585	SHERMER RD / FARNSWORTH LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/31/2022	RMP22-006584	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	NO VALID DL ARREST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2022	RMP22-006584	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	NO VALID DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER